
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S 50
FT, E 31.25 FT, S 1152.57 FT
FOR POB, CONT S ALONG E R/W

GRANOFF DIANE M
331 SW JAFUS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-013

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 KS 9.12 13,640 72,000 3,560 10,080

STANDARD
3

55,658
9,200
82,080
78,498
36,972
41,526

HX HB 25,000
16,526

146,938
0

146,938

0872/2399 12/21/1998 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKINLEY H BALKCOM

DIANE MARY BALKCOM 

0835/1355 5/25/1996 CD Q V 36,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE R & VELMA C PERRY

MCKINLEY HARRELL & 
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SALE:1:1: FOR 12.12 AC

30461 MAINT/ALTR 30 09/13/2012

15215 M H 125 03/15/1999

15255 M H 125 03/15/1999

1997HX Base Yr

331 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,967 117.9000 70.74 139,146 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1816

BAS 600 100 600 16,978

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 34,408

UOP 24 25 6 170

UOP 160 25 40 1,132

UOP 420 25 2025 105 2,971

2,420 1,967 55,658

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W33 W43 S16 E43 E33 N16 $
BAS=[ORIG=-33,0] N30 W2 N7 U4L3 W6 D4L3 S7 W2 S30 E16 $
UOP=[ORIG=-33,16] S8 E20 N8 W20 $
UOP=[ORIG=-38,-41] N4 W6 S4 E6 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-63,-30] E14 S30 W14 N30 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 10,080

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 72,000


